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PART LIST 

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 UPRIGHT TUBE-2217 4 

2 BASE FRAME-1402 2 

3 CROSS BAR-750 2 

4 CROSS BAR-1080 1 

5 CHIN-UP BAR-1080 1 

6 CONNECT BOARD 8 

7 BIG PIN 2 

8 ROUND TUBE 2 

9 JUMP RING 2 

10 J HOOKS 1 

11 EXPANSION SCREW 4 

12 
HEXAGON SOCKET CAP BOLT M12*100 +  

TWO WASHERS 12 + LOCK NUT M12 
16 

13 
HEXAGON SOCKET CAP BOLT M12*105 +  

TWO WASHERS 12 + LOCK NUT M12 
16 

14 
HEXAGON SOCKET CAP BOLT M12*20 +  

WASHERS 12  
8 

 

EXPLODED DRAWING 
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